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Our value for Collective Worship is  

Friendship 

 
 

Newbold and Tredington C of E Primary School Newsletter 

I can’t actually believe that we only have one more 
week before the half term break. The term has 
flown by. 


Next week will continue to be a busy week with our 
final IMPaCT workshop and our Harvest Service at 
St Gregory’s church in Tredington.


The children have been very busy creating their 
Christmas cards for the PTFA (a little early I 
know!), so watch out for their cards when we return 
from the holidays.


Please remember that there will be no school on 
Monday 2nd November as we are having a training 
day. (Nursery will be open for the children who 
normally attend on a Monday).



Sam Welsby (Head)



Dinner Money 
Dinner money payment for this next 

month is: 
3rd November to 27th November = 

£39.90 
(19 days) 

We prefer payment in advance but if 
you wish to pay weekly please send 
£10.50 every Monday in order save 
on administrative time in the office. 

Thank you 

Nursery and Reception 2016 
Open Morning 

Change of date: Saturday 17th 
October 2015 

10am - 12pm 

Please let all your friends know 
and encourage them to come and 
visit us at Newbold.

Wear yellow day 

Thank you to everyone who dressed in yellow to 
raise awareness and funds for the Cystic Fibrosis 
Trust. 
We managed to raise a massive £160 and this has 
been sent off to the trust.

http://www.newboldtredington.warwickshire.sch.uk


If you would like to receive a coloured news letter, please let Mrs Baker know 
your e mail address and we will send it out to you.

We are delighted to share our recent good SIAMS report 
following an inspection by the National Society Statutory 
Inspection of Anglican and Methodist Schools. 

SIAMS stands for the Statutory Inspection of Anglican and Methodist Schools. All Church 
of England dioceses and the Methodist Church use the National Society's framework as a 
process for evaluating the extent to which church schools are "distinctively and recognisably 
Christian institutions". 
A SIAMS inspection focuses on the effect that the Christian ethos of the school has on the 
students who attend it.  
The focus of the inspection is around four key questions: 

• How well does the school, through its distinctive Christian character, meet the needs of all 
learners? 

• What is the impact of collective worship on the academy community? 
• How effective is the Religious Education? 
• How effective are the leadership and management of the school as a church school? 

We were really pleased with how the day went and the children were a credit to our school. 
Our inspector commented on how it was a pleasure to work with the children, who were so 
open and honest. I would also like to thank the parents and governors for they full support 
during their “interviews”. 
I think when you read the report, you will agree that Newbold and Tredington has a special 
quality that is a pleasure and honour to be part of. 

Headlines from the report 
The distinctiveness and effectiveness of Newbold and Tredington as a Church of England 
school are good 
• Newbold and Tredington is a vibrant, welcoming and inclusive school with Christian  
 values at its heart. 
• Pupils know the school’s core Christian values and are successfully applying them to  
 their learning and living. 
• The strong and mutually supportive links between the church and school enable its  
 distinctive character to grow and develop. 
The Christian distinctiveness of the school strongly supports the personal and spiritual 
development of pupils. 

A full copy of the report is attached to this news letter. I hope you enjoy reading it. 



Dates for 2015/16:
Saturday 17th October New Intake and Nursery open morning 10-12pm CHANGE OF 

DATE
Tuesday 20th October IMPaCT Mrs Welsby/Mrs Nichold’s morning group English 9 - 10am
Wednesday 21st October Harvest Service and collection for Stour Food Bank St Gregory’s 

church 2pm
Monday 26th October Half Term
Monday 2nd November INSET DAY (Nursery open but school closed)
Tuesday 10th November Tchoukball 4-5.30pm SHS
Wednesday 11th November Remembrance Service at Tredington School and Newbold Village 

Green
Monday 16th November Parents’ evening 4-7pm
Wednesday 18th November Parents’ evening 4-5.30pm
Monday 30th November Dodgeball SHS 4-5.30pm

Phonics Evening for Reception 6pm Newbold
Thursday 10th December Christmas Service at St David’s, Newbold 6pm
Friday 11th December Family Assembly - Emerald Class 3pm at Tredington
Tuesday 15th December Last swimming for Emerald
Friday 18th December End of term
Monday 4th January Staff training day & nursery starts
Tuesday 5th January Term starts for school

Swimming starts for Sapphire Class
Wednesday 13th January IMPaCT Year 1 Maths 9 - 10am
Wednesday 20th January IMPaCT Mrs Smith’s morning group Maths 9 - 10am
Tuesday 26th January Indoor Athletics 10-12pm
Tuesday 26th January IMPaCT Mrs Welsby/Mrs Nichold’s morning group maths 9 - 10am
Wednesday 3rd February IMPaCT Mrs Tattersall’s morning maths English 9 - 10am
Friday 5th February LINK DAY Maths Problem Solving and reasoning

Family Assembly - Sapphire Class
Monday 15th February Half Term
Wednesday 2nd March World Book Day Link Day
Friday 4th March Mother’s Day tea Party
Thursday 10th March Quicksticks hockey 4-5.30pm
Friday 11th March Family Assembly - Ruby Class 3pm at Tredington
Monday 14th March Parents’ evening 4-7pm
Wednesday 16th March Parents’ evening 4-5.30pm

Easter Service 2pm St David’s Newbold

Stars of the 
Week 

Megan T 
Edward 

Isla 

Golden Ticket 
Megan J 
Nancy 



Please note  
We still have one more INSET day to set. Details to follow. 

Friday 18th March End of term
Monday 4th April Term Starts for school and nursery
Thursday 7th April Cross Country 2-3pm
Thursday 21st April Multi-skills tournament
Friday 22nd April Family Assembly - Sapphire Class 3pm at Tredington
Monday 2nd May Bank Holiday
Tuesday 3rd May INSET DAY (Nursery open but school closed)
Monday 9th May KS2 SATs Week
Monday 23rd May New Intake Meeting 7pm
Tuesday 24th May Rounders tournament
Friday 27th May Family Assembly - Emerald Class 3pm at Tredington
Monday 30th May Half term
Monday 6th June Croft Farm Week
Friday 17th June Sports Day Link Day

Father’s day BBQ
Wednesday 22nd June Reserve Sports Day
Tuesday 28th June Warwickshire Induction Day
Wednesday 13th July End of term Production
Thursday 14th July End of term Production
Monday 18th July Open Morning for Parents 8.40-11.00am
Thursday 21st July LINK DAY 

Leavers’ Service 2pm at St Gregory’s Tredington
Friday 22nd July End of term


